Position

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Secretary

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

LAHC Adult
Education/Non-Credit

Total Wages

$40,769

$33,974

$32,846

$32,138

$31,547

$25,290

$24,764

$24,533

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,631

$0

$5,414

$4,743

$0

$4,232

$991

$981



