Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$40,769	\$1,631
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$33,974	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$32,846	\$5,414
Instructor, Adjunct	Secretary	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$32,138	\$4,743
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$31,547	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$25,290	\$4,232
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$24,764	\$991
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Adult Education/Non-Credit	\$24,533	\$981